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(mary.wiencke@pacificorp.com); 'speesapati(@earthjustice.org’
(speesapati@earthjustice.org); 'rdj@att.com' (rdj@att.com); 'oliviapara@dwt.com’
(oliviapara@dwt.com); 'drothrock@cmta.net' (drothrock@cmta.net);
'everitt@ecobee.com' (everitt@ecobee.com); 'rvillarreal@earthjustice.org’
(rvillarreal@earthjustice.org); 'aadeyeye@earthjustice.org’
(aadeyeye@earthjustice.org); 'David. Lowrey@sce.com' (David. Lowrey@sce.com);
'Karen@HerterEnergy.com' (Karen@HerterEnergy.com); 'kmeeusen@caiso.com'
(kmeeusen@caiso.com); 'rafferty(@gmail.com' (rafferty(@gmail.com);
'tderivi@scppa.org' (tderivi@scppa.org); 'igecils@opiniondynamics.com’
(igecils@opiniondynamics.com); 'cpuc-r1309011@olivineinc.com' (cpuc-
r1309011@olivineinc.com); 'toguin@lightsailenergy.com’
(toguin@lightsailenergy.com); 'David. Weidberg@jci.com'

(David. Weidberg@jci.com); 'willem.fadrhonc@stem.com'
(willem.fadrhonc@stem.com); 'dmccoard@hotmail.com' (dmccoard@hotmail.com);
'opatterson@opiniondynamics.com' (opatterson@opiniondynamics.com);
'don@ucan.org' (don@ucan.org); Peck, David B. (david.peck@cpuc.ca.gov);
Villarreal, Christopher (christopher.villarreal@cpuc.ca.gov); Fortune, Hazlyn
(hazlyn.fortune@cpuc.ca.gov); Ouyang, Ke Hao (kehao.ouyang@cpuc.ca.gov); Lee,
Rebecca Tsai-Wei (rebecca.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); Caron, Jennifer
(jennifer.caron@cpuc.ca.gov); Marks, Jaclyn (jaclyn.marks@cpuc.ca.gov); Franz,
Damon A. (damon.franz@cpuc.ca.gov); Como, Joe (joe.como@cpuc.ca.gov);
Brooks, Donald J. (donald.brooks@cpuc.ca.gov); Dorman, Elizabeth
(elizabeth.dorman(@cpuc.ca.gov); Kao, Valerie (valerie.kao@cpuc.ca.gov); Flagg,
Michaela (Michaela.Flagg@cpuc.ca.gov); Kito, Michele

(michele kito@cpuc.ca.gov); Barcic, Nathan (Nathan.Barcic@cpuc.ca.gov); Lee,
Audrey (audrey.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); Chaset, Nicolas L.
(nicolas.chaset@cpuc.ca.gov); Gupta, Aloke (aloke.gupta@cpuc.ca.gov);
'claufenb@energy .state.ca.us' (claufenb@energy .state.ca.us); Clay, Christopher
(christopher.clay@cpuc.ca.gov); Li, Xian M. (Xian.Li@cpuc.ca.gov); Gannon,
Jaime Rose (JaimeRose.Gannon@cpuc.ca.gov); Liang-Uejio, Scarlett (scarlett.liang-
uejio@cpuc.ca.gov); Gubman, Joanna (Joanna.Gubman@cpuc.ca.gov); McMahon,
Rachel (Rachel. McMahon@cpuc.ca.gov); McMahon, Rachel

(Rachel. McMahon@cpuc.ca.gov); Ciupagea, Radu (radu.ciupagea@cpuc.ca.gov);
Buch, Daniel (Daniel. Buch@cpuc.ca.gov); Chow, Dorris
(dorris.chow@cpuc.ca.gov); Gokhale, Sudheer K. (sudheer.gokhale@cpuc.ca.gov);
Nataloni, Pamela (pamela.nataloni@cpuc.ca.gov); Gruendling, Paula
(paula.gruendling@cpuc.ca.gov); Sullivan, Timothy J.

(timothy .sullivan@cpuc.ca.gov); Kaneshiro, Bruce (bruce.kaneshiro@cpuc.ca.gov);
Blumer, Werner M. (werner.blumer@cpuc.ca.gov); Peterson, Rachel A.
(rachel.peterson@cpuc.ca.gov); 'agassner@enbala.com' (agassner@enbala.com);
Crisostomo, Noel (noel.crisostomo@cpuc.ca.gov); Edwards, Russell

(Russell. Edwards@cpuc.ca.gov); Erickson, John "David"
(john.erickson@cpuc.ca.gov)
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Dear Judge Hymes,

ORA’s cross examination estimates are as follows:

CAISO: Goodin- 15
Millar- 15

PG&E: Ho- 10

SDG&E: Avery- 10

SCE: Silsbee- 15

ORA hopes that many issues will be resolved and/or addressed during workshops,
thereby reducing any necessary cross examination.

Thank you,

Diana L. Lee

CPUC Legal Division

415-703-4342 office

510-504-7757 cell
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